
KG

GASOLINA

1,56 KW

18,5

KIT MULTIFUNCIONAL 4 EN 1
HYMT5080

HYMT5080
DISCO/NYLON/CORTASETOS/PODADORA

255/450 MM
RECTO/DESMONTABLE

TIPO D
HYUNDAI HY51

2 TIEMPOS
50,8 CC
MANUAL
1,56 KW

0,8 L
7.500 RPM

107X28X30 CM
18,5 KG

0702811534728

KIT 4 EN 1
DISCO
DIÁMETRO DE CORTE
EJE
EMPUÑADURA
MOTOR
TIPO MOTOR
CILINDRADA
ARRANQUE
POTENCIA MÁXIMA
CAP. DEPÓSITO
VELOCIDAD GIRO
DIMENSIONES
PESO NETO
EAN


